
573113 
o75114 
S75115° 
o75116° 
o75117 
073118 
575119 
373120° 
573121" 
S75122° 
373123 — 
373124" 
5735125° 
375126° 
S75 127° 
o735129° 
373150" 
575131 ° 
375152" 
O75135 
373154 
373135° 
5731356 
375137 — 
075158 
3751359" 
875140 
575141 
575143" 
375144" 
373145) 
575146" 
S7T31L47 
373148 
075149" 
573150" 
S75151 
o73152 
575153 
375154" 
3735155 
375156 
575157" 
3735158° 
375159" 
S75160 
575161° 
376162" 
3735163" 
375164 ° 
573165' 
575166" 
O75167° 
575168 ' 
O75169" 
S75170° 
o73171° 
S75172° 
575175" 
S75174' 
3735175" 
STOLTE 
O73 178 ' 
STS179' 
5735180" 
5735181" 
5735182 
375185 
6735184 
573185 
3735187 ° 
573188 * 
575189 ' 
375190° 
575191 ° 
ST75198 ' 
373193" 
575194 
373195" 
375196 ° 
573197 
515198 
575199 ° 
373200 
S7S5202 ° 

2 

5735202" 
375205 * 
5735204 ° 

DA White 
Wime A. Wicks 
W. T. Winkle 
Wonder Bread Co , 
Fay Young Typewriter Co 
Tulsa.Co. Drainage Dist #12 
County Engineer 
County Engineer 
Co. Engineer 
Acme House Window Cleaning 
Allen-Lauhon 
B B Auto Parks 
Dallas Babcock Grocery 
Florence Bearden 
John P. Boyd 
John Burnett 
Elizabeth Carr 
Chastain's 
0 E Christy 
Circle L. Elec. 
City of Tulsa (Police Dept) 
City Water Dept 
The Collinsville News 
Ellen Conger 
County Treas., Rogers Co 
Co. Treas., Creek County 
Co. Treas., Okmulgee Co 
Court Arcade Bldg 

Mrs. DW Cra wford 
Dictaphone Corp 
Esther M. Donovan 
Downs-Randolph 

“tt tt 

Roberta Edwards 
Anna Equals 
Essman & Johnson 
Flower Hospital 
C C Forrester 

M E Gibson 
‘Goodner Van Deventer Evans 
H W Gregory 
Grissette Service Sta 
Guardian Fijneral Home 
Hall Investment Co 
Roxie Henderson 
Ralph Hicks 
Ruth Hill 
Oliver Hodge 
Nettie Jessie 

DS Johnson 
K&S Battery Elec. & Sup. 
Ketchum Grocery 
Thomas King 
Iucreta Lee 
Lyons Grocery 

(I. J. Massard 
Mercy Hospital 
Mattie Johnson Moorehead 
Nash-Finsh 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co 

Oklahoma Natural Gas Co 
J G Penny 

Public. Service Co 

Sidney H..Raphael 

Remington Rand, Inc 
Sand Springs Leader 
Schuman Mercantile 
Schumann Mercantile 
Sears Roebuck So 
Sinclair Refining Co 
Flossie Sunderland 
Tulsa Linen Service 

Tulsa Junior League Home 

WH Wards - ; 
Warehouse Mkt. In 
West Publishing Co 
Western Union Telegraph 
Mrs. V. M. Wile 
Elizabeth Bloomer 
© ¢C Bryant Drug 
Chick-Norton Buick 

Wages 
Rent 
Rent 
Supplies 
Ribbon 
Payroll 

" 

Payroll 
Cleaning 
Supplies 
Service 
Groceries 
rent 
Transportation 

rent 
Clothing 
repairs 
Supplies 
Radio Service 

. Service 
supplies 

rent 
Forel en Fees 

u wt 

Lights . - 
Rent 
rent 
Service 
Expense 
Supplies 

Repairs 
Salary 
Rent 
Bond Premium 
Hospitalization 
Welding 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Transportation 
car expense 
Ambulance 
Rent 
rent 
Radio service 
Rent 
Stamps 
Rent 
Wages 
Car repairs 
supplies 
Wages 
Rent 
Groceries 
Merchandise 
Hospitalization 
rent 
Groceries 
Fuel 
Gas 
Glothing 

Elec. Service 
" 

wages 
T 

Maintenance 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Clothing 
Clothing 
Oil & Gas 
wages 
Service 

Hospi talization 

Transportation 
Groceries 
Law Books 
Telegrams 
rent 
allowance 
Drugs 
Repairs 

156.00 
10.00 
6.00 

33.20 
1.0 

855.00 
3,126.11 
4,089.54 

10,300.96 
500 

25.03 
12.29 
2.00 

10.00 
7.75 

129.94 
9.00 

17.46 
60.00 
86.20 

200.00 
64 00 

8.50 
10.00 

230 
1.75 
5.50 

58 .12 
600.00 
12.00 

4. 00 
18.72 

225 
41.13 
1.60 

22.00 
5400 
750 

124.00 
65.50 
12.75 
3.00 

10.50 
20.47 

3. 00 
300.00 
10.00 
84.00 
10.00 
22.00 

5. OO 
132.00 
33.645 
26.18 
90.00 
5.00 
8.00 
2.36 

480.00 
24.00 

737 «00 
222.90 
42.75 

174.95 
48.25 
1.95 
1.43 

120.00 
24.675 
17.30 
25.50 
4.49 

16.88 
47.65 
7632 

35.00 
1.50 
2.00 

348.75 
288 .00 
10.50 

108 .00 
5 600 
2.00 
6.00 

50.00 
88.78 
8.15 


